The Boy Who Cried Wolf

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

First Name Of A Person

Place

Past Tense For Think

Animal

Animal

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Animal

Adjective

Same Animal

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

The Boy Who Cried Wolf

had a job. His Job was to take care of the sheep in the . He

it was funny to yell, " ! I Quickly come and help!" When

the village people rushed out to help he at them because he was not in any danger. He did

this almost every day.

One day The Wolf, however, did truly come at |ast. , now really ,

shouted in an agony of terror: "Please come and help me. The iskilling all of the

sheep”; but nobody in the village listened to him and nobody helped him. HE was aone with

the and could not do anything except . Thewolf

the whole group of sheep.

Thereis no believing aliar, even when he speaks the truth
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